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sEEE  AE Hott sEEE  AE Hott

A BHate A¥ | BHatt A Btk A¥ BEatt
179.01 - 180 2 0.01% 2 0.01% 18710  100.00% 129.01-130 167 0.89% 4280 22.88% 14597 78.02%
178.01-179 0 0.00% 2 0.01% 18708 99.99% 128.01-129 190 1.02% 4470 23.89% 14430 77.12%
177.01-178 3 0.02% 5 0.03% 18708 99.99% 127.01-128 165 0.88% 4635 24.77% 14240 76.11%
176.01-177 2 0.01% 7 0.04% 18705 99.97% 126.01-127 163 0.87% 4798 25.64% 14075 75.23%
175.01-176 3 0.02% 10 0.05% 18703 99.96% 125.01-126 162 0.87% 4960 26.51% 13912 74.36%
174.01-175 4 0.02% 14 0.07% 18700 99.95% 124.01-125 171 0.91% 5131 27.42% 13750 73.49%
173.01-174 4 0.02% 18 0.10% 18696 99.93% 123.01-124 163 0.87% 5294 28.30% 13579 72.58%
172.01-173 10 0.05% 28 0.15% 18692 99.90% 122.01-123 177 0.95% 5471 29.24% 13416 71.70%
171.01-172 9 0.05% 37 0.20% 18682 99.85% 121.01-122 143 0.76% 5614 30.01% 13239 70.76%
170.01-171 8 0.04% 45 0.24% 18673 99.80% 120.01-121 133 0.71% 5747 30.72% 13096 69.99%
169.01- 170 19 0.10% 64 0.34% 18665 99.76%  119.01-120 141 0.75% 5888 31.47% 12963 69.28%
168.01 - 169 22 0.12% 86 0.46% 18646 99.66%  118.01-119 160 0.86% 6048 32.32% 12822 68.53%
167.01 - 168 21 0.11% 107 0.57% 18624 99.54% 117.01-118 156 0.83% 6204 33.16% 12662 67.68%
166.01 - 167 26 0.14% 133 0.71% 18603 99.43% 116.01-117 162 0.87% 6366 34.02% 12506 66.84%
165.01 - 166 26 0.14% 159 0.85% 18577 99.29% 115.01-116 174 0.93% 6540 34.95% 12344 65.98%
164.01 - 165 41 0.22% 200 1.07% 18551 99.15% 114.01-115 156 0.83% 6696 35.79% 12170 65.05%
163.01 - 164 42 0.22% 242 1.29% 18510 98.93% 113.01-114 162 0.87% 6858 36.65% 12014 64.21%
162.01- 163 45 0.24% 287 1.53% 18468 98.71%  112.01-113 191 1.02% 7049 37.68% 11852 63.35%
161.01 - 162 61 0.33% 348 1.86% 18423 98.47%  111.01-112 154 0.82% 7203 38.50% 11661 62.32%
160.01 - 161 48 0.26% 396 2.12% 18362 98.14% 110.01-111 182 0.97% 7385 39.47% 11507 61.50%
159.01 - 160 69 0.37% 465 249% 18314 97.88%  109.01- 110 175 0.94% 7560 40.41% 11325 60.53%
158.01 - 159 57 0.30% 522 2.79% 18245 97.51% 108.01-109 172 0.92% 7732 41.33% 11150 59.59%
157.01- 158 72 0.38% 594 3.17% 18188 97.21% 107.01-108 164 0.88% 7896 42.20% 10978 58.67 %
156.01 - 157 81 0.43% 675 3.61% 18116 96.83% 106.01 - 107 161 0.86% 8057 43.06% 10814 57.80%
155.01 - 156 91 0.49% 766 4.09% 18035 96.39% 105.01 - 106 186 0.99% 8243 44.06% 10653 56.94 %
154.01 - 155 77 0.41% 843 4.51% 17944 95.91% 104.01-105 187 1.00% 8430 45.06% 10467 55.94%
153.01 - 154 96 0.51% 939 5.02% 17867 95.49% 103.01-104 165 0.88% 8595 45.94% 10280 54.94%
152.01-153 82 0.44% 1021 5.46% 17771 94.98% 102.01- 103 193 1.03% 8788 46.97% 10115 54.06%
151.01 - 152 108 0.58% 1129 6.03% 17689 94.54% 101.01-102 182 0.97% 8970 47.94% 9922 53.03%
150.01 - 151 M 0.59% 1240 6.63% 17581 93.97% 100.01 - 101 223 1.19% 9193 49.13% 9740 52.06%
149.01 - 150 89 0.48% 1329 7.10% 17470 93.37%  99.01-100 193 1.03% 9386 50.17% 9517 50.87 %
148.01 - 149 119 0.64% 1448 7.74% 17381 92.90%  98.01-99 197 1.05% 9583 51.22% 9324 49.83%
147.01- 148 103 0.55% 1551 8.29% 17262 92.26%  97.01-98 204 1.09% 9787 52.31% 9127 48.78%
146.01 - 147 114 0.61% 1665 8.90% 17159 91.71%  96.01-97 204 1.09% 9991 53.40% 8923 47.69%
145.01 - 146 M 0.59% 1776 9.49% 17045 91.10%  95.01-96 220 1.18% 10211 54.58% 8719 46.60%

144.01 - 145 135 0.72% 1911 10.21% 16934 90.51%  94.01-95 224 1.20% 10435 55.77% 8499 45.42%
143.01 - 144 139 0.74% 2050 10.96% 16799 89.79%  93.01-94 215 1.15% 10650 56.92% 8275 44.23%
142.01- 143 148 0.79% 2198 11.75% 16660 89.04%  92.01-93 242 1.29% 10892 58.21% 8060 43.08%
141.01 - 142 148 0.79% 2346 12.54% 16512 88.25%  91.01-92 225 1.20% 11117 59.42% 7818 41.79%
140.01 - 141 136 0.73% 2482 13.27% 16364 87.46%  90.01-91 236 1.26% 11353 60.68% 7593 40.58 %
139.01 - 140 157 0.84% 2639 14.10% 16228 86.73%  89.01-90 242 1.29% 11595 61.97% 7357 39.32%
138.01-139 143 0.76% 2782 14.87% 16071 85.90%  88.01-89 249 1.33% 11844 63.30% 7115 38.03%
137.01-138 155 0.83% 2937 15.70% 15928 85.13%  87.01-88 222 1.19% 12066 64.49% 6866 36.70%
136.01 - 137 167 0.89% 3104 16.59% 15773 84.30%  86.01-87 231 1.23% 12297 65.72% 6644 35.51%
135.01-136 175 0.94% 3279 17.53% 15606 83.41%  85.01-86 237 1.27% 12534 66.99% 6413 34.28%
134.01-135 169 0.90% 3448 18.43% 15431 82.47%  84.01-85 218 1.17% 12752 68.16% 6176 33.01%
133.01- 134 162 0.87% 3610 19.29% 15262 81.57%  83.01-84 206 1.10% 12958 69.26% 5958 31.84%
132.01-133 162 0.87% 3772 20.16% 15100 80.71%  82.01-83 236 1.26% 13194 70.52% 5752 30.74%
131.01-132 179 0.96% 3951 21.12% 14938 79.84%  81.01-82 226 1.21% 13420 71.73% 5516 29.48%
130.01 - 131 162 0.87% 4113 21.98% 14759 78.88%  80.01-81 269 1.44% 13689 73.16% 5290 28.27%
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pay 5AE
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01-67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31

A ES RS Bat
N S=P )
205 1.10% 13894 74.26%
216 1.15% 14110 75.41%
225 1.20% 14335 76.62%
211 1.13% 14546 77.74%
212 1.13% 14758 78.88%
227 1.21% 14985 80.09%
210 1.12% 15195 81.21%
200 1.07% 15395 82.28%
174 0.93% 15569 83.21%
162 0.87% 15731 84.08%
170 0.91% 15901 84.99%
170 0.91% 16071 85.90%
161 0.86% 16232 86.76%
152 0.81% 16384 87.57%
160 0.86% 16544 88.42%
129 0.69% 16673 89.11%
137 0.73% 16810 89.85%
135 0.72% 16945 90.57%
106 0.57% 17051 91.13%
M 0.59% 17162 91.73%
101 0.54% 17263 92.27%
94 0.50% 17357 92.77%
98 0.52% 17455 93.29%
78 0.42% 17533 93.71%
75 0.40% 17608 94.1%
78 0.42% 17686 94.53%
61 0.33% 17747 94.85%
60 0.32% 17807 95.17%
72 0.38% 17879 95.56%
51 0.27% 17930 95.83%
51 0.27% 17981 96.10%
53 0.28% 18034 96.39%
50 0.27% 18084 96.65%
56 0.30% 18140 96.95%
42 0.22% 18182 97.18%
42 0.22% 18224 97.40%
45 0.24% 18269 97.64%
30 0.16% 18299 97.80%
32 0.17% 18331 97.97%
34 0.18% 18365 98.16%
34 0.18% 18399 98.34%
32 0.17% 18431 98.51%
23 0.12% 18454 98.63%
28 0.15% 18482 98.78%
24 0.13% 18506 98.91%
25 0.13% 18531 99.04%
23 0.12% 18554 99.17%
13 0.07% 18567 99.24%
18 0.10% 18585 99.33%
1 0.06% 18596 99.39%
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EDEIE D Bat

N
5021

4816
4600
4375
4164
3952
3725
3515
3315
3141
2979
2809
2639
2478
2326
2166
2037
1900
1765
1659
1548
1447
1353
1255
177
1102
1024
963
903
831
780
729
676
626
570
528
486
441
411
379
345
31
279
256
228
204
179
156
143
125

[Epaew
26.84%
25.74%
24.59%
23.38%
22.26%
21.12%
19.91%
18.79%
17.72%
16.79%
15.92%
15.01%
14.10%
13.24%
12.43%
11.58%
10.89%
10.15%

9.43%
8.87%
8.27%
7.73%
7.23%
6.71%
6.29%
5.89%
5.47%
5.15%
4.83%
4.44%
4.17%
3.90%
3.61%
3.35%
3.05%
2.82%
2.60%
2.36%
2.20%
2.03%
1.84%
1.66%
1.49%
1.37%
1.22%
1.09%
0.96%
0.83%
0.76%
0.67%

pay 5AE
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LUt ZEE™
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14
13
8
15
10
6
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0.07%
0.07%
0.04%
0.08%
0.05%
0.03%
0.06%
0.03%
0.02%
0.01%
0.01%
0.02%
0.01%
0.00%
0.02%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.06%

RS Bat

NE
18610

18623
18631
18646
18656
18662
18674
18679
18683
18684
18686
18690
18692
18692
18696
18696
18696
18697
18698
18699
18699
18699
18699
18699
18699
18699
18699
18699
18699
18710

BTtk
99.47%
99.54%
99.58%
99.66%
99.71%
99.74%
99.81%
99.83%
99.86%
99.86%
99.87%
99.89%
99.90%
99.90%
99.93%
99.93%
99.93%
99.93%
99.94%
99.94%
99.94%
99.94%
99.94%
99.94%
99.94%
99.94%
99.94%
99.94%
99.94%

100.00%

D EIE D BaT

NE

114
100
87
79
64
54
48
36
31
27
26
24
20
18
18
14
14
14
13
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

[Epaew
0.61%
0.53%
0.46%
0.42%
0.34%
0.29%
0.26%
0.19%
0.17%
0.14%
0.14%
0.13%
0.11%
0.10%
0.10%
0.07%
0.07%
0.07%
0.07%
0.06%
0.06%
0.06%
0.06%
0.06%
0.06%
0.06%
0.06%
0.06%
0.06%
0.06%



